
ICCHA-WISH RED CARPET GALA
Friday, September 27, 2024
Colombo Lodge
814 Lorne Street
5:30pm - 11:00pm

To Donate Any Amount You WISH or to Learn More:
Visit: www.iwishfund.com

Email: iwishfund@gmail.com

Call or Text:
 Al Patel (Founder): 250-319-2074

 Anil Parekh (Co-Founder): 250-572-0763

Our goal is to raise funds for urgently needed
equipment to establish an Acute Cardiac

Diagnostic Lab at Royal Inland Hospital. This
lab will enable coronary interventions and stent

placement at RIH for patients who experience
heart attacks. Currently, these patients are

being sent to Kelowna or Vancouver.

The ICCHA-WISH Fund and Thompson Rivers
University (TRU) are proud to announce a
ground-breaking new partnership that will
provide local nursing students in financial
need with a bursary totaling $10,000. Four

students per year, will receive a $2,500
bursary each year, throughout their entire 

4-year nursing program.

Join the Amazing Race Challenge
and become a “HERO OF THE HEART.”

DONATE TO 

RIH

ICCHA-WISH FUND AT RIH
GOAL: $1,000,000

ICCHA-WISH FUND AT TRU
GOAL: $1,000,000

DONATE TO 

TRU



2024 DONOR 
OPPORTUNITIES

Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total
donations have reached $10,000
8 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala
Recognition at the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala 
Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Wish Fund
Website and print recognition
A tax-deductible donation receipt

$2
5K

$6
,0

00
$3

,0
00

$2
,0

00

$25,000+

$6,000+

$3,000+

$2,000+

P L A T I N U M
D O N O R

G O L D
D O N O R
1 4  S P O T S

S I L V E R
D O N O R  
8  S P O T S

B R O N Z E
D O N O R
1 6  S P O T S

$12,500+

D I A M O N D
D O N O R
3  S P O T S

Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total
donations have reached $10,000
4 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Fund Red Carpet Gala
Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund
Website and print recognition
A tax-deductible donation receipt

Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total
donations have reached $10,000
3 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Fund Red Carpet Gala
Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund
Website and print recognition
A tax-deductible donation receipt

$1
2.
5K

HE
RO

HERO OF 
THE HEART

$1,000+

Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total
donations have reached $10,000
An invitation (1 ticket) to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala
Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund
Recognition on the ICCHA-WISH website
Business or personal tax-deductible donation receipt

For individuals or teams who raise $1,000, receive:

Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall
15 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala
Recognition at the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala
Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund
Website and print recognition
A tax-deductible donation receipt

Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall
30 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala
Recognition at the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala
Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA / Wish Fund
Website and print recognition
A tax-deductible donation receipt


