

ICCHA-WISH FUND AT RIH GOAL: \$1,000,000

Our goal is to raise funds for urgently needed equipment to establish an **Acute Cardiac Diagnostic Lab at Royal Inland Hospital.** This lab will enable coronary interventions and stent placement at RIH for patients who experience heart attacks. Currently, these patients are being sent to Kelowna or Vancouver.

ICCHA-WISH FUND AT TRU GOAL: \$1,000,000

The ICCHA-WISH Fund and Thompson Rivers University (TRU) are proud to announce a ground-breaking new partnership that will **provide local nursing students in financial need with a bursary totaling \$10,000.** Four students per year, will receive a \$2,500 bursary each year, throughout their entire 4-year nursing program.

Join the Amazing Race Challenge and become a "<u>HERO OF THE HEART</u>." 👽



ICCHA-WISH RED CARPET GALA Friday, September 27, 2024 Colombo Lodge 814 Lorne Street 5:30pm - 11:00pm



DONATE TO

To Donate Any Amount You WISH or to Learn More: Visit: www.iwishfund.com Email: iwishfund@gmail.com

> Call or Text: Al Patel (Founder): 250-319-2074 Anil Parekh (Co-Founder): 250-572-0763



DONATE TO TRU

FOUNDATION

2024 DONOR OPPORTUNITIES



\$12.5K \$25K	PLATINUM DONOR \$25,000+ DIAMOND DONOR 3 SPOTS \$12,500+	 Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall 30 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Recognition at the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA / Wish Fund Website and print recognition A tax-deductible donation receipt Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall 15 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Recognition at the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund Website and print recognition A tax-deductible donation receipt
\$6,000	gold donor 14 spots \$6,000+	 Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total donations have reached \$10,000 8 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Recognition at the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Wish Fund Website and print recognition A tax-deductible donation receipt
\$3,000	SILVER DONOR 8 SPOTS \$3,000+	 Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total donations have reached \$10,000 4 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Fund Red Carpet Gala Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund Website and print recognition A tax-deductible donation receipt
\$2,000	BRONZE DONOR 16 SPOTS \$2,000+	 Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total donations have reached \$10,000 3 invitations to the ICCHA-WISH Fund Red Carpet Gala Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund Website and print recognition A tax-deductible donation receipt
HERO	HERO OF THE HEART \$1,000+	or individuals or teams who raise \$1,000, receive: Recognition on the RIH or TRU Donor Wall once your total donations have reached \$10,000 An invitation (1 ticket) to the ICCHA-WISH Red Carpet Gala Certificate of Appreciation by the ICCHA-WISH Fund Recognition on the ICCHA-WISH website Business or personal tax-deductible donation receipt